

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Kankaiya jike					
ghas se Vishnath Chaudhary					
Ke ghas Tak .					
Agency - Jr Shad Khan					
Agreement NO - 01 MLD / 2024-25					
D.O.WD - 19-06-24					
D.O.H.C. 18-03-25					
Date of Entry - 16-08-24					
① Clearing and grubbing					
Road Road					
				$2 \times 600.10 \times 1.00 / 10,000$	
				$= 0.120 \text{ Ha}$	
② Construction of dry					
Near Cement Concrete					
Sub-base - -- Comp.					
$5 \times 3.00 \times 3.00 \times 0.100$					
				$5 \times 3.00 \times 3.00 \times 0.100 = 4.50 \text{ m}^3$	
				$1 \times 6.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 2.25 \text{ m}^3$	
				$1 \times 10.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.100 = 2.00 \text{ m}^3$	
				$1 \times 10.00 \times 2.50 \times 0.100 = 2.50 \text{ m}^3$	
				Total 11.25 m ³	
				Checked	
				16/08/24	
				At 1000 JB	

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/96)	Cleaning & grubbing
	Road Land

Qty V.T.M BP_{II} = 0.12 Ha.

Rs 76,926-48 per Ha. Rs 9,231-00

(2/97) Construction of

Subgrade & Eastern
Shoulder

Qty V-T-M-B-P₁ 72000

$C_R 264 = 72 \text{ per m}^3$

Rs	19,060.00
----	-----------

Total Rs 28,291-00

Continuation

Yes (with

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B/P	Rs 28,831.00
(3/98) Construction of				
dry lean Cement				
Concrete Sub-base				
- - Comp				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. _{1/2}				11.25 m ³
@ Rs 5,892.81 per m ³				
				Rs 66,294.00
(4/99) Construction of				
Parcel Cement,				
Plain Cement				
Concrete Pavement				
With M ₃₀ grade				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. _{1/2}				284.06 m ³
@ Rs 9,899.23 per m ³				
				Rs 28,11,975.00
(5/102) Providing and				
fixing of Kw. Stone				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. _{1/2}				1 No
@ Rs 3,173.58 per No				
				Rs 3,174.00
(6/103) Providing and				
fixing of 200/17				
Stone				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. _{1/2}				3 No
@ Rs 860.20 per No				
				Rs 2,580.60
				Total Rs 29,12,314.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Rs 29,12,314 ⁰⁰
(7/104) Providing & fixing of Direction and Place Identification Sign Board					
					Qty V.T.M.B P ₁₂ = 3.60 m ²
					@ Rs 14,706 = 87 per m ²
					Rs 52,945 ⁰⁰
(8/106) P/V and fixing of 600mm equilateral Triangle Sign board					
					Qty V.T.M.B P ₁₂ = 4 Nos
					@ Rs 4,266 = 12 per Nos
					Rs 17,067 ⁰⁰
(9/107) P/V and fixing of 600mm Circular Sign board					
					Qty V.T.M.B P ₁₃ = 4 Nos
					@ Rs 5,716 = 39 per Nos
					Rs 22,865 ⁰⁰
(10/108) P/V & Fixing of 600mm x 450mm Rectangular Sign board					
					Qty V.T.M.B P ₁₃ = 4 Nos
					@ Rs 5,567 = 35 per Nos
					Rs 22,872 ⁰⁰
					Total Rs 30,87,463 ⁰⁰

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	30	7,463.20
(11/103) P/V and fixing of 900mm side Octagon sign board					
Qty V.T.M.B P ₁₃ = 1 No					
CRs 10,156.25 per m ²					
					Rs 10,157.20
(12/110) P/V and fixing of Hazard board					
Qty V.T.M.B P ₁₃ = 4 No					
CRs 5,567.95 per m ²					
					Rs 22,272.00
(13/111) Providing and fixing of R.C.C. Boundary Pillars					
Qty V.T.M.B P ₈ = 15 No					
CRs 788.90 per No					
					Rs 11,834.00
(14/114) Providing and laying of Hot applied thermoplastic Compound in Pedestrian Crossing					
Qty V.T.M.B P ₁₄ = 12.00 m ²					
CRs 886.25 per m ²					
					Rs 10,638.00
					total Rs 30,82,364.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P R _s	30,82,364 ⁰⁰
(15/115) Providing & laying					
of hot applied					
thermo plastic compound					
in C.C. Portlan					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.	142				120.00 m ²
@ R _s 1,005.55 per m ²					
				R _s	1,20,714 ⁰⁰
(16/116) Providing and					
fixing of typical					
Maintenance Project					
Sign board					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.	4				4 Nos
@ R _s 11,831.298 per m ²					R _s 47,328 ⁰⁰
(17/118) Providing A.C.C.					
m ² in Parapet					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.	14				1.73 m ²
@ R _s 8,865.04 per m ²					
				R _s	15,337 ⁰⁰
(18/119) Painting on					
Parapet wall					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.	15				18.148 m ²
@ R _s 1332.16 per m ²					
				R _s	1737 ⁰⁰
				Total R _s	32,67,480 ⁰⁰

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/FD, 32,67,480-
(19/120) P/Cement plaster in C.M (1:4)					
Qty V-TMBF, $\frac{2}{5}$					18.48 m ²
CR, 224290 per m ²					
					Rc 2,807-
					Total, 32,70,287-
Add 18% S.S. T.					Rc 5,88,652-00
Add 1% L.C.					Rc 32,703-00
Add Seigniorage fee					Rc 31,992-00
					Total Rc 39,23,634-
Less 00.05 % A/c per A/c approval					
					Rc 1,962-00
					Total Rc 39,21,672-00
Deduct Previous Bill Rc					37,98,756-00
					Total Rc 1,22,916-00
					Umapar 18/12/24 J.C. A/c
Material Statement					
(i) Material - Nil					
					Umapar 18/12/24 J.C. A/c